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:x VY Graphite, 100 ml, MATADOR item no.: 81740004

Beschreibung:

IBIMATADOR®

SCHRAUBWERKZEUGE

Graphite (100 ml), of the highest purity. Lubricant for all locks, hinges and bolts. As well as in the household, car and in
the workshop. MATADOR is one of the pioneers of the tool industry. Since 1900 we have been producing quality hand
tools "around the screw". We stand for sophisticated premium tools. Reliable, design-oriented, no frills. For people who
know what they want. They are in the arena and not in the auditorium. Being able to distinguish tools from toys. Who
believe in themselves. Welcome to the Arena! Be a MATADOR.

Technische Daten

Manufacturer-Number:

EAN:
Width:
Height:
Length:

Weight:

MATADOR GmbH & Co. KG

8174 0004
4040674222076
84 mm

34 mm

160 mm

0.05kg
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