



8174 Graphite, 100 ml, MATADOR item no.: 81740004







8174 Graphite, 100 ml, MATADOR item no.: 81740004

Beschreibung:

Graphite (100 ml), of the highest purity. Lubricant for all locks, hinges and bolts. As well as in the household, car and in the workshop. MATADOR is one of the pioneers of the tool industry. Since 1900 we have been producing quality hand tools "around the screw". We stand for sophisticated premium tools. Reliable, design-oriented, no frills. For people who know what they want. They are in the arena and not in the auditorium. Being able to distinguish tools from toys. Who believe in themselves. Welcome to the Arena! Be a MATADOR.

Technische Daten

Manufacturer-Number:	8174 0004
EAN:	4040674222076
Width:	84 mm
Height:	34 mm
Length:	160 mm
Weight:	0.05 kg